
City of Jonesboro - Engineering Department 

Award Contract 

Project Name Asphalt Cold Milling and Overlays Selected City Streets 

Contractor Atlas Asphalt, Inc. 

Bid Amount $ 466,699.75 Project # 2010:04 

Yes No n/a Date 

Addendum(s) v 
Proposal 

Signed v 
Witnessed v 
Seal, if Corporation v 
Addendum(s) noted v 

Unit Price Schedule (Ink/Typed) 

All blanks filled with numbers v 
Bid Written In Words v 
All corrections initialed by Bidder v 
Bids Verified v 

Bid Bond (cashier's Check/Certified Check) v 
5% 
Completed 
Signed by Vendor 

Witnessed 

Seal - Vendor 

Signed by Surety 

Witnessed 

Seal - Surety 

Power of Attorney 

Statement of Bidders Qualifications 

Completed v 
Signed v 
Notarized v 

Contract Complete w/Vendor Information v 

I have reviewed the above documents and found them to be in accordance with the Specifications for this project. 

0­ --. ~ '"Z;/ I / (cJ 

CityE~&) Date 
, 

<2/LD CVJ LA 2-l1- 10 
Cofrtract Cootdinator Date 


